Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
3943B
Monitoring Receiver
2023
9kHz~ 8GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
The overall size of the handheld monitoring receiver is 182.5mm×289mm×69mm, the weight of the whole machine is less than

2. Typical values refer to other product performance information that is not covered by the product warranty; when the performance exceeds the technical
specifications, 80% of the samples exhibits 95% confidence in the temperature range of 20 °c ~ 30 °C; typical performance does not include measurement uncertainty.
■  Ordering Information
Part Number Name Frequency Range
3943B Monitoring Receiver 9kHz ~ 8GHz
Model
No. Name Description
1 Power cord assembly Standard three-core power cord 18v power adapter (3.6A) Rechargeable lithium ion battery
2 User manual /
3 Program manual /
4 Certificate /
Standard
012Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Option Number Name Features
3943B-001 Panoramic scan option Panoramic scan function for wide frequency range scanning for fast signal discovery
3943B-002 Horizontal scanning option Horizontal scanning function, combined with 014 option to measure the radiation source
3943B-003 Field strength measurement option
The field strength of the measured signal is obtained by the preset antenna factor table in
the device and displayed directly on the device.
3943B-004 Video restore option Image restoration of computer HDMI video leak signal
3943B-005 Signal recording and playback options
The measurement data (spectrum, I/Q, audio) can be stored on the SD card or in the
internal memory to play back the recorded spectrum and audio data (optional 008 option is
required)
3943B-006 Map option
Display the current test position on the map, and combine the 002 option or 016 option to
locate the radiation source (optional 008 option is required)
3943B-007 GPS Beidou option External antenna (BNC), built-in GPS module and software
3943B-008 Micro SD card Class10, capacity 128G, with 005, 006 options
3943B-009 External attenuator 71512 10dB attenuation, maximum input power 2W
3943B-010 External attenuator 71512A 20dB attenuation, maximum input power 2W
3943B-011 External attenuator 71512B 30dB attenuation, maximum input power 2W
3943B-012 External attenuator 71512C 40dB attenuation, maximum input power 2W
3943B-013 External attenuator 71522D 40dB attenuation, maximum input power 25W
3943B-014 Handheld directional antenna
Includes antenna handle (integrated GPS and electronic compass), four directional antenna
modules (9kHz-30MHz, 20MHz-200MHz, 200MHz-500MHz, 500MHz-8GHz)  and transport
case.
3943B-016 Direction finding option Upgrade 3943B to a direction finding receiver
3943B-017 Direction finding antenna 1 20MHz-1.3GHz
3943B-018 Direction finding antenna 2 700MHz-6GHz
3943B-020
Metal shell construction product (without
display screen)
can be changed into a structure suitable for system rack installation; This option can not